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F 000 | INITIAL COMMENTS F 000
i
The facllity is in compliance with the requirements
of 42 CFR Part 483, Subpart B for Long Term
Care Facilities { General Health Survey). No
deficiencies were cited as a result of ihe
recertification and complaint investigation survey
event ID# 71N911.
LABCRATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE TITLE {X6) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*} denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that
other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing hemes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days
fellowing the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14
days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction Is requisite to continued

program paricipation.
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| COMBTRUCTION. SRBFRUNIING 01
345191 6. WNG 05{04/2011
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUFPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
542 ALLRED MILL ROAD
GOLDEN LIVINGGENTER - SURRY COMMUNITY MOUNT AIRY, NG 27030
X4y 1D SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES iD PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION 5}
PREFIX {EACH DEFICIENGY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX {EACH CORREGTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLETION
TAG REGULATORY OH LG IDENTIEYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENGED TO THE APPROPRINTE BATE
DEFICIENCY)
K 029 | NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K029
38=D K29
One hour fire rated construction {with % hour f. Door was being "caughtl” by stopper
* fire-rated doors) or an approved automalic flre that prevented door from hitting wall.
i extinguishing system in accordance with 8.4.1 Door stop was removed so that door ‘5-'4 . |\
andfor 19.3.6.4 protects hazardous areas. When is not held open. 5/4/11
the approved automatic fire extingulshing sysiem ‘
option is used, the areas are separated from 2. All doors wlth door stops were assessed
other spaces by smoke resisting partitions and to assure 1o other stoppers were prohibiting
doors. Doors are self-closing and non-rated or the door from ¢losure,
field-appled protective plates that do nof exceed
48 inchas from the bottom of the door are 3, Any doors that are instailed will be inspected
permitted.  19.3.2.1 for door stops to assure that clearance for the
door Is available
4, No other door stops will be placed
This STANDARD s not met as evidenced by, 5. Issue will be reporied to QA and monitored
A. Based on observation on 05/04/2011 the door for 3 months, (May - Aug)
to the laundry did not close and fatch,
42 CFR 483.70 (1) I
K 061 | NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 061
58=F ) . ) K6l
Relqutred autolmadtlc S?}:Ir}k[?fl syslterrr\s h?V? 1. Simplex Grinnell was called and 2 valves 5 20.' 1
valves supervised so that al least a focal alarm i : ot | .
will sound when the valves are closed. NFPA are now clectrically supervised. /2011
72,9.7.2.1 2. All other valves are electrically supervised.
¥ sup
3. Ifany valve has o be replaced or 2 new
, valve installed, it will be electrically
supervised,
This STANDARD Is not met as evidenced by: . .
A. Based on observation on 05/04/2011 there & All valves are now electrically supervised.
were two {2) valves on the sprinkler accelerator . \
that were not electrically supervised. P }f}i“; ::;t?lz Egg:rtedAlo QA and monitored
42 CFR 483.70 (a) ' {May - Aug)
K 147} NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 147 |
85=D ‘
(56} OAT,

{
LA TORY DIRECTORS,0R PROVIBERISUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE TITLE ¢
Nlnon (o fuecurtve Doucts 5R3/

Any deflctency statorant e}rdlng with an asterisk {*) denctos a deficioncy which Ihe institution may bo excused from correcting providing It s defermingd that
othor safeguards provide sufficiant protection to the patlonts. (See Insliuctions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings staled above are disclobable B0 days

* foitowing the date of $urvay whathar ot Al a P1an of 4orfastion IS providad, For nuislig hoibs, the abova Tindlngs and ffans of coireclion are disclosable 14
days following the date ihese documents are made avalfable lo the facility, 1If deficiencles are ciled, an approved plan of correction Is requisite to coplinuad

program participation. < p
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Xamo | SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ip PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION {5}
PREFIX 1 (EACH DEFIGIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX {EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLETION
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DEFICIENCY)
K 147 Conlinued From page 1 K147
Electrical wiring and equipment is in accordance
with NFPA 70, National Eleclrical Code, 9.1.2 K 47 54~
I. Refrigerator was immediately plugged into
i red plug - emergeney circuit, 5/4/11
This STANDARD s not met as evidenced by: . . ) '
A. Based on observation on 05/04/2011 the med. 2, Al refrigerators and life safety equipment were
refrigerators (al nurses station A & B ) were not assessed to assure correct plug
“on the emergency circuit.
42 CFr483.70 (a) 3. Education was provided to all staff on 5/12/ 11
regarding red plugs and life safety equipment.
4, Random weekly inspections will be completed
by facility management o assure equipment
. is plugged into correct socket and corrected
as necessary.
5, Issue will be reported to QA and monitored
for 3 months, (May - Aug)
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